Saison 2006/2007 2. Landesklasse Damen Staffel IV

| Einheit Mei | Gompertshau | Grifenroda | Ilmenau | XKaltensundh | Ohrdrufer K | SV 1970 Mei | Suhl

Einheit Meiningen | 1595 : 1536 | 1622 : 1511 | 0 | 1586 : 1569 | 0 0 | 1532 : 1484 | 1574 : 1612

2:0 2:0 | 0 | 2:0 | 2:0 | 2:0 0 : 2

Gompertshausen | 1369 : 1539 | 1468 : 1456 | 0 | 1515 : 1527 | 1436 : 1374 | 1449 : 1515 | 1407 : 1528
| 0:2 | 2:0 | 0 | 0:2 | 2:0 | 0: 2 0:2

Grafenroda | 1513 : 1599 | 1419 : 1368 | | 0 | 1560 : 1401 | 1476 : 1382 | 1452 : 1444 | 1464 : 1527
| 0:2 2:0 | | 0 | 2:0 | 2:0 | 2:0 0:2

Ilmenau | 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 | | 0 0 | 0 0 | 0 0 0 0
| 0:0 0:0 | 0:0 | | 0:0 | 0:0 | 0:0 0:0

Kaltensundheim | 1555 : 1443 | 1504 : 1463 | 1597 : 1578 | 0 | | 1409 : 1311 | 1580 : 1556 | 1589 : 1692
| 2:0 2:0 | 2:0 | 0 | | 2:0 | 2:0 0:2

Ohrdrufer KSV II | 1578 : 1606 | 1556 : 1537 | 1483 : 1539 | 0 | 1523 : 1602 | | 1432 : 1552 | 1525 : 1568
| 0:2 2:0 | 0:2 | 0 | 0:2 | | 0:2 0:2

SV 1970 Meiningen | 1657 : 1635 | 1603 : 1498 | 1562 : 1531 | 0 | 1505 : 1533 | 1544 : 1369 | 1502 : 1605
| 2:0 2:0 | 2:0 | 0 | 0: 2 | 2:0 | 0: 2

Suhl 1636 : 1584 | 1606 : 1559 | 1605 : 1553 | 0 | 1641 : 1606 | 1661 : 1447 | 1583 : 1534
| 2:0 2:0 | 2:0 | 0 | 2:0 | 2:0 | 2:0

Abschlusstabelle

1 KSV Simson Suhl 24 : 0 sSwp

2 KSV Einheit Meiningen 16 : 8 SWP (ges.Tab) 2 SWP 7963 A-Kegel

3 KC "Gut Holz" Kaltensundheim 16 : 8 SWP (ges.Tab) 2 SWP 7669 A-Kegel

4 SV 1970 Meiningen 12 : 12 SWP

5 8V 90 Grafenroda 10 : 14 swp

6 TSV 1908 Gompertshausen 4 : 20 SWP

7 Ohrdrufer KSV II 2 : 22 SWP

8 KSV Medizin Ilmenau 0 : O swp
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Korn,Nicola
Ihle,Eileen
Korn,Nicola
Blanke, Kerstin
Blanke,Kerstin

Wiese-Schmidt, Angela

Hellmuth, Mandy
Ihle,Eileen

Probst, Gabriele
Blanke,Kerstin
Blanke,Kerstin
Probst, Gabriele
Eckardt,Martina
Koch, Jutta

SV 1970 Meiningen
Gompertshausen

SV 1970 Meiningen
Suhl
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Gompertshausen
Einheit Meiningen
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Wiese-Schmidt, Angela Suhl
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Wuchert, Brit
Blanke,Kerstin
Blanke,Kerstin
Lorenz,Hildegard
Hellmuth, Mandy
Blanke, Kerstin
Lorenz,Hildegard
Neitzel, Irmtraud
Blanke, Kerstin
Hellmuth, Mandy
Wuchert, Brit
WeiB, Ursela
Recknagel,Katrin
Blanke,Kerstin

Kaltensundheim
Suhl

Suhl

SV 1970 Meiningen
Einheit Meiningen
Suhl

SV 1970 Meiningen
Einheit Meiningen
Suhl

Einheit Meiningen
Kaltensundheim
Suhl

Suhl
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Wiese-Schmidt, Angela Suhl
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Suhl

Einheit Meiningen
Kaltensundheim
Kaltensundheim
Ohrdrufer KSV II
Kaltensundheim
Ohrdrufer KSV II
Suhl

SV 1970 Meiningen
Einheit Meiningen
SV 1970 Meiningen
Ohrdrufer KSV II
Kaltensundheim
Einheit Meiningen
Gompertshausen



Die Topten der Auswartsspiele
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Die Topten der Heimspiele
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Kaltensundheim

SV 1970 Meiningen
Einheit Meiningen
Ohrdrufer KSV II
Suhl

SV 1970 Meiningen
Ohrdrufer KSV II
Grafenroda

Suhl
Kaltensundheim

Suhl

Einheit Meiningen
Suhl

Einheit Meiningen
Kaltensundheim
Suhl
Kaltensundheim
Einheit Meiningen
Einheit Meiningen
Grafenroda

(Mannschaft)
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Suhl

SV 1970 Meiningen
Suhl

Suhl

Einheit Meiningen
Suhl

Suhl

SV 1970 Meiningen
Kaltensundheim
Einheit Meiningen

Ohrdrufer KSV II
Einheit Meiningen
Kaltensundheim
Einheit Meiningen
Grafenroda
Gompertshausen
Grafenroda
Gompertshausen
Grafenroda
Gompertshausen

(Mannschaft)

1589
1657
1574
1578
1641
1502
1523
1513
1636
1597

166l
1657
1641
1636
1622
1606
1605
1603
1597
1595

1692
1635
1612
1606
1606
1605
1602
1599
1584
1578

1447
1635
1606
1584
1511
1559
1553
1498
1578
1536



